

1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2458A-3)
1.2 to S.F. No. 2458 as follows:

1.3 Page 4, line 9, delete "21,551,000" and insert "21,201,000" and delete "21,301,000" and
1.4 insert "20,951,000"

1.5 Page 5, line 5, delete "\$16,682,000" and insert "\$16,632,000" and delete "\$16,432,000"
1.6 and insert "\$16,382,000"

1.7 Page 5, line 8, after the period, insert "The base for this appropriation is \$16,432,000 in
1.8 fiscal year 2028 and each year thereafter."

1.9 Page 8, line 16, delete "\$1,200,000" and insert "\$1,150,000" and delete "\$1,200,000"
1.10 and insert "\$1,150,000"

1.11 Page 8, line 21, after "training" insert ". The base for this appropriation is \$1,200,000
1.12 in fiscal year 2028 and each year thereafter"

1.13 Page 9, line 20, delete "12,004,000" and insert "12,079,000" and delete "12,068,000"
1.14 and insert "12,143,000"

1.15 Page 10, line 21, delete "\$25,000" and insert "\$75,000" and delete "\$25,000" and insert
1.16 "\$75,000"

1.17 Adjust amounts accordingly